
 

List of Candidates called for interview for the post of                             

“ASSISTANT PROFESSOR”  

Department of URDU 

Advt. No. - UoA/Asst. Prof/01/2023  

VENUE: Guest House of the University of Allahabad.  

Assistant Professor (PwD-„A‟)                                           Cut Off-46 

S.No. Form No Name Date of Interview Timing 

1.  2300040143 AKHLAS  AHMAD 05.11.2024 09:00 AM 

2.  2300029976 Arfat Hussain Shah 05.11.2024 09:00 AM 

3.  2300031183 BUSHRA  KHAN 05.11.2024 09:00 AM 

4.  2300038160 FIRDOS  JAHAN 05.11.2024 09:00 AM 

5.  2300032643 Jadia  Asjad 05.11.2024 09:00 AM 

6.  2300039525 MOHD  AZHAR SAYEED 05.11.2024 09:00 AM 

7.  2300035525 MOHD  SAMAR  05.11.2024 09:00 AM 

8.  2300035528 Syed  Akram  Hosain  05.11.2024 09:00 AM 

 

Note: Due to some reason if any of the listed Candidates could not receive the Interview 

Letter they can report directly in the Guest House of the University of Allahabad at 09:00 

AM on 05
th

 November, 2024. 

  



 

List of Candidates called for interview for the post of                             

“ASSISTANT PROFESSOR”  

Department of Urdu 

Advt. No. - UoA/Asst. Prof/01/2023  

VENUE: Guest House of the University of Allahabad.  

Assistant Professor (OBC)                                                    Cut Off-83 

S.No. Form No Name Date of Interview Timing 

1.  2300035096 ABRAR  AHMAD 05.11.2024 09:00 AM 

2.  2300040127 Afshan  Bano 05.11.2024 09:00 AM 

3.  2300039377 Akram   Parvez  05.11.2024 09:00 AM 

4.  2300036162 ARSHAD  ALI 05.11.2024 09:00 AM 

5.  2300029572 JAMEELA  BIBI 05.11.2024 09:00 AM 

6.  2300036725 MD  SHAHABUDDIN 05.11.2024 09:00 AM 

7.  2300030576 MD ZIYAUL MUSTFA 05.11.2024 09:00 AM 

8.  2300034582 MOHAMMAD  AFZAL 05.11.2024 09:00 AM 

9.  2300031262 Nilofer   Firdaus  05.11.2024 09:00 AM 

10.  2300037492 NOMAN  ALAM 05.11.2024 09:00 AM 

11.  2300038826 QAMAR JAHAN   05.11.2024 09:00 AM 

12.  2300033445 SAFINA  SAMAVI 05.11.2024 09:00 AM 

13.  2300033495 Shahid  Malik 05.11.2024 09:00 AM 

14.  2300038489 Tahira  Parveen 05.11.2024 09:00 AM 

15.  2300038508 Yasmeen  Rasheedi 05.11.2024 09:00 AM 

16.  2300039051 ZAFRUN   NAQI 05.11.2024 09:00 AM 

 

Note: Due to some reason if any of the listed Candidates could not receive the Interview 

Letter they can report directly in the Guest House of the University of Allahabad at 09:00 

AM on 05
th

 November, 2024. 

  



 

List of Candidates called for interview for the post of                             

“ASSISTANT PROFESSOR”  

Department of Urdu 

Advt. No. - UoA/Asst. Prof/01/2023  

VENUE: Guest House of the University of Allahabad.  

Assistant Professor (UR)                                                    Cut Off-84.50 

S.No. Form No Name Date of Interview Timing 

1.  2300029043 ABDUR   RAHMAN 06.11.2024 09:00 AM 

2.  2300035096 ABRAR  AHMAD 06.11.2024 09:00 AM 

3.  2300039377 Akram   Parvez  06.11.2024 09:00 AM 

4.  2300032000 ASHUTOSH  SRIVASTAVA 06.11.2024 09:00 AM 

5.  2300036983 BAL GANGA DHAR 06.11.2024 09:00 AM 

6.  2300033411 Dr.Musarrat  Jahan 06.11.2024 09:00 AM 

7.  2300036649 M WASIQUL  KHAIR 06.11.2024 09:00 AM 

8.  2300029290 MD MAKHMOOR SADRI 06.11.2024 09:00 AM 

9.  2300030576 MD ZIYAUL MUSTFA 06.11.2024 09:00 AM 

10.  2300034582 MOHAMMAD  AFZAL 06.11.2024 09:00 AM 

11.  2300037900 MOHAMMAD  MOINUDDIN 06.11.2024 09:00 AM 

12.  2300031262 Nilofer   Firdaus  06.11.2024 09:00 AM 

13.  2300034972 NISHAT  FATMA 06.11.2024 09:00 AM 

14.  2300037492 NOMAN  ALAM 06.11.2024 09:00 AM 

15.  2300039117 SHAHANA  BEGUM 06.11.2024 09:00 AM 

16.  2300033495 Shahid  Malik 06.11.2024 09:00 AM 

17.  2300031162 Shahnawaz   Alam 06.11.2024 09:00 AM 

18.  2300036368 Suraj   Kumar 06.11.2024 09:00 AM 

19.  2300034060 Syed Md Zafar Iqubal 06.11.2024 09:00 AM 

20.  2300035162 Tahira  Parveen 06.11.2024 09:00 AM 

21.  2300038489 Tahira  Parveen 06.11.2024 09:00 AM 

22.  2300032729 TAJAMMUL  HUSAIN 06.11.2024 09:00 AM 

23.  2300038508 Yasmeen  Rasheedi 06.11.2024 09:00 AM 

24.  2300039051 ZAFRUN   NAQI 06.11.2024 09:00 AM 

 

Note: Due to some reason if any of the listed Candidates could not receive the Interview 

Letter they can report directly in the Guest House of the University of Allahabad at 09:00 

AM on 06
th

 November, 2024. 

 


